
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

No.

69

1

25

98

61

46

93

65

111

6

13

Class

ASR

ASR

SPO

T1

GT2

T1

ITO

AS

T3

GTA

AS

Name

Austin Armellini

Henry Gilbert

Scott Lawrence

Ernie Francis Jr

Mary Wright

Gil Cohen

Rodney Williamson

Andrew Wilkin

Ramin Abdolvahabi

David Alejandro

Cathy Burnette

Member #

374763

221562

443452

356002

422106

445874

273360

317146

433667

425844

334961

Region

83

11

83

11

83

11

83

83

11

11

11

Laps

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

Diff

33.676

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Best Tm

1:19.222

1:19.043

1:25.994

1:27.547

1:28.400

1:29.962

1:33.731

1:33.785

1:33.171

1:32.546

1:49.013

Sponsor

A & E Machine  Inc. Racing

Td Bank/Sports Car Driving Experience/Hooked On Driving/Pirel

Breathless Performance

Hydraulic Jeans

Fanrag.com

Sports Car Driving Experience /  Hooked On Driving

Titanium Motorsports

Wilkin Performance Automotive

Pros

Claim Services #754-551-1135 / Dst Motorsports.Com #754-400-848

I Swear Racing

Sorted on Laps
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FLORIDA REGION SANCTION

Paul Gatenby, Chief Timing & Scoring

John Anderson, Chief Steward

Bob Shafer, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed

87.239

Best Lap Tm

1:19.043

Best Speed

93.048

Best Lap by

1 - Henry Gilbert

DOUBLE SARRC, VINTAGE & ENDURANCE RACES

Sunday Group 5 Sanction# 13-R-2358-S

15-Lap SARRC Race #2

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:37:23

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.043 Miles

3/10/2013 02:30 PM

Official


