

Official



DOUBLE SARRC, VINTAGE & ENDURANCE RACES

Sorted on Laps

Sunday Group 5 Sanction# 13-R-2358-S

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.043 Miles

15-Lap SARRC Race #2

3/10/2013 02:30 PM

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:37:23

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Member #	Regi	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	69	ASR	Austin Armellini	374763	83	15	33.676	1:19.222	A & E Machine Inc. Racing
2	2	1	ASR	Henry Gilbert	221562	11	15		1:19.043	Td Bank/Sports Car Driving Experience/Hooked On Drivi
3	1	25	SPO	Scott Lawrence	443452	83	14	1 Lap	1:25.994	Breathless Performance
4	1	98	T1	Ernie Francis Jr	356002	11	14	1 Lap	1:27.547	Hydraulic Jeans
5	1	61	GT2	Mary Wright	422106	83	14	1 Lap	1:28.400	Fanrag.com
6	2	46	T1	Gil Cohen	445874	11	14	1 Lap	1:29.962	Sports Car Driving Experience / Hooked On Driving
7	1	93	ITO	Rodney Williamson	273360	83	13	2 Laps	1:33.731	Titanium Motorsports
8	1	65	AS	Andrew Wilkin	317146	83	13	2 Laps	1:33.785	Wilkin Performance Automotive
9	1	111	T3	Ramin Abdolvahabi	433667	11	13	2 Laps	1:33.171	Pros
10	1	6	GTA	David Alejandro	425844	11	13	2 Laps	1:32.546	Claim Services #754-551-1135 / Dst Motorsports.Com #
11	2	13	AS	Cathy Burnette	334961	11	12	3 Laps	1:49.013	I Swear Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
	87.239	1:19.043	93.048	1 - Henry Gilbert	
FLORIDA REGION S	Orbits				

Paul Gatenby, Chief Timing & Scoring

John Anderson, Chief Steward

Bob Shafer, Chairman SOM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/10/2013 9:24:28 PM